
 
 

 January 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

 
 

Holiday: 
 

New Year’s Day 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

 
Holiday: 

 
Martin Luther 
King Jr. Day 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
Layout 
Fall Protection 

23  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
 

24  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Foreman Prep 
TAB to Cert 

25  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
Layout 
Fall Protection 
 

30  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
 

31  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Foreman Prep 
TAB to Cert 

 

  



 

 February 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
Layout 
 

6  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
Fire & Smoke Dampers 
 

7  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Foreman Prep 
TAB to Cert 
 

8  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
Welding – Laser Training 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
Layout 
 

13  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
Fire & Smoke Dampers 
 

14  
 
 

No Class 
 

Valentine's Day 

15  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  

 

 

Holiday: 

 
Presidents Day 

20  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
Fire & Smoke Dampers 

Aerial Lift 

21  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Foreman Prep 
TAB to Cert 
Procore - Online 

22  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
Basic Comp/Bluebeam 
(Grp-1) 
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
Layout 
Scaffolding 
 

27  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
Fire & Smoke Dampers 
 

28  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Foreman Prep 
TAB to Cert 
Procore - Online 

29  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
 

 

  



 

 March 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Basic Comp/Bluebeam 
(Grp-1) 
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
Layout 
 

5  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
 

6  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Foreman Prep 
TAB to Cert 
Procore - Online 
 

7  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Basic Comp/Bluebeam 
(Grp-1) 
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
Layout 
 

12  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
 

13  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Project Management 
TAB to Cert 
Procore - Online 
First Aid/CPR 
 

14  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Basic Comp/Bluebeam 
(Grp-1) 
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
Layout 
Hilti 
 

19  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
 

20  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Project Management 
TAB to Cert 
Procore - Online 
 
 
 

21  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 
 

SPRING 
RECESS 

26  
 
 

SPRING 
RECESS 

27  
 
 

SPRING 
RECESS 

28  
 
 

SPRING 
RECESS 

29  

 

 

Holiday: 

 
Good Friday 

30  
 

31  
 

 



 

 April 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
Basic Comp/Bluebeam 
(Grp-1) 
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
3D Scanner 
Layout 
 

2  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
Smoke Control Systems 

Title 24 Level 1 
 

3  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Project Management 
TAB to Cert 
Trimble 
 

4  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
Title 24 Level 2 
Rigging & Signaling 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Basic Comp/Bluebeam 
(Grp-1) 
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
3D Scanner 
Layout 
 

9  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
Smoke Control Systems 

Title 24 Level 1 
 

10  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Project Management 
TAB to Cert 
Indoor Air Quality 

Trimble 
 

11  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
Title 24 Level 2 
Rigging & Signaling 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Basic Comp/Bluebeam 
(Grp-2) 
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
3D Scanner 
Layout 
 

16  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
Smoke Control Systems 

Title 24 Level 1 
 

17  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Project Management 
TAB to Cert 
Indoor Air Quality 

Trimble 
 

18  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
Title 24 Level 2 
Rigging & Signaling 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Basic Comp/Bluebeam 
(Grp-2) 
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
3D Scanner 
Layout 
 

23  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
Smoke Control Systems 

Title 24 Level 1 
 

24  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Project Management 
TAB to Cert 
Indoor Air Quality 

Trimble 
 

25  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
Title 24 Level 2 

Scissor Lift 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
Basic Comp/Bluebeam 
(Grp-2) 
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
3D Scanner 
 

30  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
Title 24 Level 1 
 

 

  



 

 May 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Project Management 
TAB to Cert 
 

2  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
Forklift 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
Basic Comp/Bluebeam 
(Grp-2) 
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
 

7  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
 

8  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
Arch. Expansion Joints 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Project Management 
TAB to Cert 
 

9  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
Forklift 
 

10  

 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Basic Comp/Bluebeam 
(Grp-2) 
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
 

14  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
 

15  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
Arch. Expansion Joints 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Project Management 
TAB to Cert 
 

16  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Basic Comp/Bluebeam 
(Grp-2) 
Intro/Beginning TAB  
Welding to Certification 
HVAC Service 1 
 

21  
Basic AutoCAD  

Revit 2 

Blueprint Reading 
Welding Begin/Interme 
 

22  
CAD Fab + Database 
Board Detailing 
Arch. Expansion Joints 
HVAC Service 2  
Welding to Certification 
Project Management 
TAB to Cert 
 

23  
Advance AutoCAD 
Revit 1 
Architectural S/M 
Press Brake FAB 
Duct Leakage 

24  

 

NIGHT 

CLASSES 

ENDS 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  

 

 

Holiday: 

 
Memorial Day 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

 June 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
Welding to Certification 
L.A. City Prep 

AutoCAD Lab 
 

4  
 

5  
Welding to Certification 
AutoCAD Lab 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Welding to Certification 
L.A. City Prep 

AutoCAD Lab 
 

11  
 

12  
Welding to Certification 
AutoCAD Lab 
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Welding to Certification 
L.A. City Prep 

AutoCAD Lab 
 

18  
 

19  
Welding to Certification 
AutoCAD Lab 
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Welding to Certification 
L.A. City Prep 

AutoCAD Lab 
 

25  
 

26  
Welding to Certification 
AutoCAD Lab 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 



 

 July 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
Welding to Certification 
L.A. City Prep 

AutoCAD Lab 
 

2  
 

3  
Welding to Certification 
AutoCAD Lab 
 

4  
 

 

Holiday: 

 
Independence 

Day 

5  
 

 

Holiday: 

 
Day After 

Independence 
Day 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 


